OPTIMIZER® ST2 MANIFOLD
For use with Optimizer ST DEV/DI filters for point-of-use
developer and DI water applications in photolithography
OPTIMIZER ST2 MANIFOLD
Overview
Developed from the Mykrolis® microcontami-
nation control technologies, the Optimizer®
ST2 manifold provides rapid filter changeout

AMVF442E1 AMVF442K1 12.70 mm 6.35 mm
AMVF332E1 AMVF332K1 9.53 mm 6.35 mm
Ordering Information
Optimizer ST2 Manifold
Tube Type
Size
Part Number Inlet/Outlet Vent
AMVT44201 12.70 mm 6.35 mm
AMVT33201 9.53 mm 6.35 mm
AMVT22201 6.35 mm 6.35 mm
AMVT88401 8.00 mm 4.00 mm
AMVT66401 6.00 mm 4.00 mm
Thin Tube Type
AMVT442NT 12.70 mm 6.35 mm
AMVT332NT 9.53 mm 6.35 mm
AMVT222NT 6.35 mm 6.35 mm
Flowell 60 Fitting Type
AMVFXXX601 10.00 mm 6.00 mm
Optimizer ST2 Manifold No O-ring
(Easy Change) O-ring Type